
Graduation announcements, invitations 
and accessories created to reflect the 
individuality of the graduate and the 
significance of the moment. 



2  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Graduation Collection by Carlson Craft 
Graduation stationery is foundational in the tradition of celebrating a high school or college graduation. 
Announcement and invitation styles and trends have changed over time, but the significance of the occasion 
still merits a printed piece even when our lives are consumed by digital products and services. 

Our creative team has scoured today’s trends and reimagined them to incorporate the best in specialty print 
techniques. In this way, we created an amazing array of designs for announcements, party invitations and 
accessories, which recognize the occasion and celebrate the graduate’s personality. It’s important to note that 
all designs featured in this collection are available for several graduation years.

Why Carlson Craft
For more than 70 years, Carlson Craft has been the trusted social stationery brand because of our unique
designs, masterful craftsmanship and outstanding service. When you partner with Carlson Craft, you can 
offer your customers the perfect printed pieces for all of life’s occasions. Your success is our success, and 
we’ll be with you every step of the way to help you drive continuous sales.

Inside you’ll find our newest graduation announcements, or visit us online at carlsoncraftproducts.com to 
view our complete product selection. We will release new graduation designs every year to ensure a fresh 
selection is always available.

Trim Options
Dress up the design with a stylish trim option. A new shape can create a  
brand-new look and feel for any graduation invitation or announcement.  

Look for the icon below for invitations available with trim options. 
Arch trim option not available on horizontal cards.

Indicates graduation 
designs available with 
trim option upgrade.

A7 Vertical Digital Cards - All Trim Options Available
A7 Horizontal Digital Cards - All Trim Options except Arch 
A7 Vertical Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil Cards - Square, Rounded Corners, Deckle and Arch Trim Options
A7 Horizontal Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil Cards - Square, Rounded Corners and Deckle Trim Options 
A7 Horizontal Digital + Enhanced Raised Gloss Cards - Square, Rounded Corners and Deckle Trim Options

 SQUARE ROUNDED CREST TICKET SCALLOP DECKLE ARCH 
 (NO ADD’L CHARGE) CORNERS    



A7 Vertical Digital Cards - All Trim Options Available
A7 Horizontal Digital Cards - All Trim Options except Arch 
A7 Vertical Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil Cards - Square, Rounded Corners, Deckle and Arch Trim Options
A7 Horizontal Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil Cards - Square, Rounded Corners and Deckle Trim Options 
A7 Horizontal Digital + Enhanced Raised Gloss Cards - Square, Rounded Corners and Deckle Trim Options

CONTENTS  |  3   

Trim Options 2
Invitation or Announcement Color Options 3
Digital  4-37
Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil 38-55
Digital + Enhanced Raised Foil Traditional Trifolds 56
Digital Magnets  57
Digital + Enhanced Raised Gloss 58-60

Accessories
 Mini Graduation Invitations 62
 Thank You Notes 63
 Seals 64-65
 Envelope Liners 66
 First Days of School 67
 Yard Signs 68-69
 Shaped Yard Signs 70
 Foam Board Letters & Numbers 71-72
 Signature Posters 73
 Coasters 74
 Tags 75 
 Placemats 76-77
 Napkins 78-81

Personalization Options
 Fonts 82 
 Ink & Foil Colors 83-84
 Envelope Options  84
Pricing   85-86
Index    87

CONTENTS

Artwork 
Colors
Choose your ink 
color(s) to customize 
the artwork elements 
on items with this 
icon. See page 83 for 
ink colors.

Foil Colors 
Choose your 
enhanced raised foil 
color to customize 
the foil design 
elements on items 
with this icon. 
See page 84 for 
enhanced raised
foil colors.

Invitation or Announcement Color Options
From bright and vibrant to soft and muted, your graduation colors help set the mood of your special day. Many of our 

announcements feature your choice of color options either on the artwork or the foil. Look for these icons:



WHITE TEXTURE
110 LB.

Digital Printing
Carlson Craft offers crisp digital printing with clear details and vibrant colors, which stands out beautifully

 in the sea of ordinary digital print commonly used today. Graduates will love that all graduation 
announcements and invitations in this collection are two-sided and include stylish digital designs with 

captivating photos.

Graduation

4  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Paper Stocks
Digitally printed graduation announcements and invitations are printed on 115 lb. white smooth paper. 

Four other paper stocks are available as upgrades when ordering online.

Sizes and Envelopes
All graduation announcements and 

invitations in this section are printed on 
(A7) 5" x 7" cards and feature 

 two-sided digital printing. White  
euro-flap envelopes are included. 

Select designs are available on (A2) 
 41⁄4" x 51⁄2" cards and feature 

 one-sided digital printing. A2 cards can 
be upgraded to magnets. White  

euro-flap envelopes are included.

Main: GH/BPB 18 (100k) - Accent:  GH/BPI 12 (100k) - Art: GN/NFC2 - FC 

square corner - front

CHLOE MADELINE BAXTER

Boulder  High School

63899NFC_NRP_24.indd   1
63899NFC_NRP_24.indd   1

8/11/23   8:13 AM
8/11/23   8:13 AM

WHITE SHIMMER
105 LB.

ULTRAWHITE 
SUPERFINE EGGSHELL 

120 LB. 

charolet te  & ol iv ia

Main: GH/BPB 16 (100k) - Art: NFC - GH    Square - Front

63897NFC_NRP_24.indd   1
63897NFC_NRP_24.indd   1

8/11/23   8:17 AM8/11/23   8:17 AM

WHITE SMOOTH
130 LB.

WHITE SMOOTH
115 LB.

MAGNET
(BACK)

A2 cards can 
be upgraded 
to magnets. 



Features
Inks: White/Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Futura Light
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Trim: Rounded Corners 
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62729
Price Group: GR21 + Trim

GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  5   

TRIM OPTIONS
Dress up the design with a 

stylish trim option. 
See page 2.

Diagonal Lines



le t ’s  ce lebrate 

our  2022 graduates

of  spec t rum high school

june 25,  2022

12 -  4  pm

at  our  home

21111 f resno s t reet  nw

elk  r iver,  minnesota

55330

ABBY
&

MATTHEW
cast le

le t ’s  ce lebrate 

our  2024 graduates

of  spec t rum high school

june 8,  2024

12 -  4  pm

at  our  home

21111 f resno s t reet  nw

elk  r iver,  minnesota

55330

Main: GH/BPI 10 (100k) - Accent: GH/BPB 10 (100k) - Accent: GH/BPB 18 (100k)
Art: EB/NFC   Square corners - Back

CHAROLETTE
&

OLIVIA
cast le

63897NFC_NRP_24.indd   263897NFC_NRP_24.indd   2 8/11/23   8:18 AM8/11/23   8:18 AM

6  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Our Graduates

Features
Inks: White/Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63897
Price Group: GR21

Back

charolet te  & ol iv ia

Main: GH/BPB 16 (100k) - Art: NFC - GH    Square - Front
63897NFC_NRP_24.indd   163897NFC_NRP_24.indd   1 8/11/23   8:17 AM8/11/23   8:17 AM



Main: GH/BPB 10 (100k) - Accent:  GH/BPI 10 (100k) - Art: GN/NFC 
square corner - back

 Please jo in  us  for  a  celebrat ion
Saturday,  June 8th |  2  to  5  pm |  The Baxter  Home

3975 Newport  Lane |  Boulder,  Colorado

RSVP by May 29th to  noel leb@gmail .com

63899NFC_NRP_24.indd   263899NFC_NRP_24.indd   2 8/11/23   8:13 AM8/11/23   8:13 AM

Main: GH/BPB 18 (100k) - Accent:  GH/BPI 12 (100k) - Art: GN/NFC2 - FC 
square corner - front

CHLOE MADELINE BAXTER

Boulder  High School

63899NFC_NRP_24.indd   163899NFC_NRP_24.indd   1 8/11/23   8:13 AM8/11/23   8:13 AMFeatures
Inks: White/Ginger Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63899
Price Group: GR21

Grad Stamp 

Back

GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  7   



8  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Grand Class

Features
Inks: White/Midnight Digital Ink
Font: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC 
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62660
Price Group: GR21

Main:  GH/CPG 12 (100 k)  - Verse: Custom - Art: NV/NFC 
square corner - back

join us for a 

graduation party 

honoring

ADAM JON MATHISON

saturday, june 1st

6 pm to 9 pm

the mathison home

12038 gantry lane

apple valley, minnesota

RSVP to 612.544.1234

62660NFC_NRP_24.indd   262660NFC_NRP_24.indd   2 8/11/23   8:48 AM8/11/23   8:48 AM

Main:  GH/CPG 12 (100 k) - Art: NV/NFC 
square corner - front

ADAM JON MATHISON

graduate of kennedy high school   

62660NFC_NRP_24.indd   162660NFC_NRP_24.indd   1 8/11/23   8:48 AM8/11/23   8:48 AM

Back



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  9   

The Graduate

Art: BS/NFC 
square corner - back

62658NFC_NRP_24.indd   262658NFC_NRP_24.indd   2 8/11/23   8:53 AM8/11/23   8:53 AM

Main: GH/SRO 24 (100 k), 13 – Art: GH/NFC 
square corner - front

RAYNA KAY BRADFORD
Holmen High School |  Class  of 2024

62658NFC_NRP_24.indd   162658NFC_NRP_24.indd   1 8/11/23   8:53 AM8/11/23   8:53 AM
Features
Inks: White/Brass Digital Ink
Font: Serlio
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62658
Price Group: GR21

Back



10  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Graduation Arch

Main:  EB/BPI 10 (100k) - Accent: EB/BPB 18 (100 k)  - Verse: Custom - Art: EB/NFC 
square corner - back

please  jo in 
us  to  ce lebrate

our  2024 graduate

SETH 
MATTHEW 
EDWARDS

f rom boulder  high school

saturday,  june  8th

at  6 :00 pm

the edwards  res idence

871 t imber  lane

boulder,  colorado

RSVP to  kat ie  at

303.289.1234

by may 28th

62655NFC_NRP_24.indd   262655NFC_NRP_24.indd   2 8/11/23   9:01 AM8/11/23   9:01 AM

Main:  GH/BPB 12 (100 k) - Art: EB/NFC 
square corner - front

SETH MATTHEW EDWARDS

62655NFC_NRP_24.indd   162655NFC_NRP_24.indd   1 8/11/23   9:01 AM8/11/23   9:01 AM

Features
Inks: White/Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni  
Pro Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62655
Price Group: GR21

Back



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  11   

Features
Inks: Black/White/TaupeNU Digital Ink
Fonts: Piranesi Italic/Kabel Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62656
Price Group: GR21

Striking Lines

Back



12  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Next Step

BackMain:GH/FUL 14  - Accent:GH/FUL 14  - Verse: Custom  - Art: NFC - EB 
square corner - back

Join us at an Open House
to celebrate the Graduation of

JAYDEN PEREZ
on Saturday, June 8th

from 2:00 - 6:00 p.m. at our home
382 Forest Street, Lexington, Maryland

58741NFC_24.indd   258741NFC_24.indd   2 8/16/23   11:26 AM8/16/23   11:26 AM

Main: GH/FUL 14 - Accent: GH/FUM 30 - Verse: Custom - Art: NFC - EB 
square corner - front

JAYDEN PEREZ
Lexington High School 

58741NFC_24.indd   158741NFC_24.indd   1 8/16/23   11:26 AM8/16/23   11:26 AM
Features
Inks: Black/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Futura Light/Futura Medium
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS58741
Price Group: GR21



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  13   

Blossoming Graduate

Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Burin Sans
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62731
Price Group: GR21

Back



14  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Photomontage

Features
Inks: Blue/Brass Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS61551
Price Group: GR21

Back
61551NFCPM_23.indd   361551NFCPM_23.indd   3 7/8/22   8:38 AM7/8/22   8:38 AM

Main: BS/BPB 12 - Accent: BL/BPI 18 - Verse: CUS - Art: NFC2: BS, FC3
square corner - front

Jacob Allen Butterfield
Johnson High School

2024

61551NFC_NRP_24.indd   161551NFC_NRP_24.indd   1 8/11/23   10:42 AM8/11/23   10:42 AM

Make it a magnet! 
Smaller, 1-sided A2 

card available online 
with a magnetic 
paper upgrade. 

Item Number – 
TWS62907

Main: BS/BPB 12 - Accent: BL/BPI 18 - Verse: CUS - Art: NFC2: BS, FC3
square corner - front

Jacob Allen Butterfield
Johnson High School

2024

61551NFC_NRP_24.indd   161551NFC_NRP_24.indd   1 8/11/23   10:42 AM8/11/23   10:42 AM



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  15   

Art: NFC-EB 
square corner - back

61552NFC_NRP_24.indd   261552NFC_NRP_24.indd   2 8/11/23   10:30 AM8/11/23   10:30 AM

Main: GH/BPI 10 (100 k) - Accent: GH/MKL 30 - Art: EB/NFC 
square corner - front

j o in  us  for  a  graduat ion party  in  honor  o f

cierra hammond
on saturday,  june  1s t  at  5  pm

the hammond res idence

3345 waver ly  hi l l s  road |  lans ing,  michigan

61552NFC_NRP_24.indd   161552NFC_NRP_24.indd   1 8/11/23   10:30 AM8/11/23   10:30 AM
Features
Inks: Black/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/ 
Melika Letter Bold
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS61552
Price Group: GR21

Intersected Year

Back



16  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Distinguished Photo

Features
Inks: White/Black Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62896
Price Group: GR21

Back
Main: GH/BPB 12 - Accent:  GH/BPB 14(UC)- Verse: CUS

Art: NFC2: EB - NFC3: GH   -   square corner - back

PLEASE JOIN US
as we 

celebrate Clara’s graduation

COMMENCEMENT

Friday, May 17th  
8:00 p.m.

Hightower Memorial Stadium
400 North Park Avenue  

Altus, Oklahoma

OPEN HOUSE

Saturday, June 1st
1-5 p.m.

Stewart Family Home
1500 Falcon Road
Altus, Oklahoma

62896NFC_24.indd   262896NFC_24.indd   2 8/11/23   8:23 AM8/11/23   8:23 AM

Main:  GH/BPB 60 (UC, 100K) - Accent:  - Verse:  - Art: NFC2: EB - NFC3: GH
square corner - front

CLARA 
STEWART

62896NFC_24.indd   162896NFC_24.indd   1 8/11/23   8:23 AM8/11/23   8:23 AM



Main: GH/BPB 12 - Accent:  GH/BPB 14(UC)- Verse: CUS
Art: NFC2: EB - NFC3: GH   -   square corner - back

PLEASE JOIN US
as we 

celebrate Clara’s graduation

COMMENCEMENT

Friday, May 17th  
8:00 p.m.

Hightower Memorial Stadium
400 North Park Avenue  

Altus, Oklahoma

OPEN HOUSE

Saturday, June 1st
1-5 p.m.

Stewart Family Home
1500 Falcon Road
Altus, Oklahoma

62896NFC_24.indd   262896NFC_24.indd   2 8/11/23   8:23 AM8/11/23   8:23 AM

GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  17   

Art: CK/NFC 
square corner - back

62659NFC_NRP_24.indd   262659NFC_NRP_24.indd   2 8/11/23   8:51 AM8/11/23   8:51 AM

Main: GH/CPP 12 – Accent: GH/FUL 18 (caps) – Verse: G29 – Art: CK/NFC 
square corner - front

Kristin and Monte Monroe
request the pleasure of your company

at a Graduation Party
in honor of

COLTON DAVID MONROE
on Saturday, June 8th

at four o’clock in the afternoon
1805 Rice Lake Road

Dallas, Texas

62659NFC_NRP_24.indd   162659NFC_NRP_24.indd   1 8/11/23   8:51 AM8/11/23   8:51 AM

Features
Inks: White/Navy Digital Ink
Fonts: Futura Light/Copperplate Gothic 29 BC
Verse: G29
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62659
Price Group: GR21

Photo Collection

Back



18  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Color Segments

Back
Art: NFC2: NV, NFC3:PM

square corner - back

62730NFC.indd   262730NFC.indd   2 8/5/21   10:14 AM8/5/21   10:14 AM

Main: GH/CPG 14  - Accent: GH/FUM  36(UC, 100K) - Verse: CUS  - Art: NFC2: NV, NFC3:PM
square corner - front

HUDSON 
STROMBERG

Flint High School - Class of 2024

62730NFC_NRP_24.indd   162730NFC_NRP_24.indd   1 8/11/23   8:41 AM8/11/23   8:41 AM

Features
Inks: White/Midnight/Platinum Digital Ink
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC/ 
Futura Medium
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62730
Price Group: GR21

SAY THANK YOU!
Coordinating Color 

Segments Thank You Note 
shown on page 63.



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  19   

Photo Assortment

Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Futura Light/Futura Medium
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62732
Price Group: GR21

Back



20  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Split Year

20  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Main:  GH/BPI 11 - Verse: CUS - Art:  NFC: EB  
square corner - back

You are invited to an open house

Saturday, May 25, 2024
1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Hidden Lake Park
6355 Broadway

Marysville, Michigan

60304NFC_NRP_24.indd   260304NFC_NRP_24.indd   2 8/11/23   11:06 AM8/11/23   11:06 AM

Main:  GH/MAD 23 - Art:  NFC: GH 
square corner - front

taylor harding

60304NFC_NRP_24.indd   160304NFC_NRP_24.indd   1 8/11/23   11:06 AM8/11/23   11:06 AM

Features
Inks: White/Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Madina Script Regular/ 
Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS60304
Price Group: GR21

Back

Main:  GH/MAD 23 - Art:  NFC: GH 
square corner - front

taylor harding

60304NFC_NRP_24.indd   160304NFC_NRP_24.indd   1 8/11/23   11:06 AM8/11/23   11:06 AM

Make it a magnet! Smaller, 
1-sided A2 card available 

online with a magnetic 
paper upgrade. 

Item Number – TWS62906



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  21   

Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Engravers Gothic/Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Trim: Crest 
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS61553
Price Group: GR21 + Trim

TRIM OPTIONS
Dress up the design with a 

stylish trim option. 
See page 2.

Curved Class Of

Classy Confetti Dots 
Foil Beverage Napkin 

See page 81



22  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Digital Printing with Back Layout Options
Premium digital photo-cards now feature on trend designs with a choice of photo or non-photo options for the card’s back. 
Choose a solid or watercolor-look background or add up to four additional photos! All options are available with choice of 

color and provide plenty of room for ceremony or party details. 

Main: GH/BPB 20 (200K)- Verse: Custom - Art: NFC: GH 
square corner - front

N I C O L E  H A M P T O N

63931NFCV_NRP _24.indd   163931NFCV_NRP _24.indd   1 8/11/23   7:50 AM8/11/23   7:50 AM

Features
Inks: White/Black Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63931V
Price Group: GR21

 Art: NFC: EB
63931NFCV_Layout Options.indd   263931NFCV_Layout Options.indd   2 11/27/23   5:17 PM11/27/23   5:17 PM

Pick Your Back 
Layout Option

The card’s back is available 
with a choice of photo or 

non-photo options. Add up 
to four additional photos 
in the layouts shown, or 
choose between a solid 

color or watercolor-look 
background. 

Art: NFC: EB 
63931NFCV_Layout Options.indd   363931NFCV_Layout Options.indd   3 11/27/23   5:17 PM11/27/23   5:17 PM

64010NFCD (1 photo, 1 type area): 
Main: GH/CPG 14 - Accent: GH/BNA 36  Art: NFC: EB  

join us to celebrate  

the graduation of 

Nicole Clarice Hampton 
saturday, june 8th at 2 p.m. 

154 prospect street
wethersfield, connecticut

63931NFCV_Layout Options.indd   563931NFCV_Layout Options.indd   5 12/1/23   1:44 PM12/1/23   1:44 PM

You are invited to an open house

Saturday, June 8, 2024
2:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Mill Woods Park
154 Prospect Street

Wethersfield, Connecticut

63931NFCV_Layout Options.indd   663931NFCV_Layout Options.indd   6 12/1/23   1:44 PM12/1/23   1:44 PM

T I M E  T O  C E L E B R A T E !
SATURDAY |  JUNE 8TH |  2-6 PM

NICOLE’S HOME
154 Prospct  Street  |  Wethersf ie ld ,  Connect icut

63931NFCV_Layout Options.indd   763931NFCV_Layout Options.indd   7 12/1/23   1:44 PM12/1/23   1:44 PM

G R A D  P A R T Y

you are invited to join us 

as we celebrate 

nicole’s high school graduation

OPEN HOUSE

saturday, june 8, 2024

2 pm - 6 pm

MILL WOODS PARK

154 prospect street

wethersfield, connecticut

64010NFCC (solid, 1 text area): 
Main:  GH/CPG 12 (100K) - Accent: GH/BPB 24 (UC, 200K) Art: NFC: EB  

63931NFCV_Layout Options.indd   463931NFCV_Layout Options.indd   4 12/1/23   1:44 PM12/1/23   1:44 PM

Defined Year-Vertical

 Back D Vertical  Back E Vertical  Back F Vertical

 Back A Vertical  Back B Vertical  Back C Vertical



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  23   

Features
Inks: White/Sage Digital Ink
Font: Baskerville 
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63906
Price Group: GR21

Pick Your Back 
Layout Option

The card’s back is available 
with a choice of photo or 

non-photo options. Add up 
to three additional photos 

in the layouts shown, or 
choose between a solid 

color or watercolor-look 
background. 

63906NFC_Lynn.indd   263906NFC_Lynn.indd   2 9/14/22   3:59 PM9/14/22   3:59 PM 63906NFC_Lynn.indd   363906NFC_Lynn.indd   3 9/14/22   3:59 PM9/14/22   3:59 PM

IN HONOR OF

Sophie Lynn Potter
SATURDAY,  MAY 27TH

4:00 - 8:00 PM 

THE POTTER RESIDENCE
6729 TANGLEWOOD LANE | BINGHAMTON, NEW YORK

G R A D  P A R T Y

you are invited to join us 

as we celebrate 

sophie’s high school graduation

OPEN HOUSE

saturday, may 18, 2024

2 pm - 6 pm

THE POTTER RESIDENCE

6729 tanglewood lane

binghamton, new york

63906NFC_Layout Options.indd   463906NFC_Layout Options.indd   4 12/1/23   1:46 PM12/1/23   1:46 PM

join us to celebrate  

the graduation of

 

Sophie Potter 
saturday, may 18th at 2 P.M. 

6729 tanglewood lane

binghamton, new york

63906NFC_Layout Options.indd   563906NFC_Layout Options.indd   5 12/1/23   1:46 PM12/1/23   1:46 PM

we’re proud to announce 
the graduation of 

SOPHIE MARIE POTTER
from wethersfield high school

J O I N  U S  T O  C E L E B R A T E

ON SATURDAY, MAY 18, 2024
FROM 2:00 - 6:00

THE POTTER RESIDENCE
6729 tanglewood lane
binghamton, new york

63906NFC_Layout Options.indd   663906NFC_Layout Options.indd   6 12/1/23   1:46 PM12/1/23   1:46 PM

SATURDAY, MAY 18TH FROM 2:0 0 - 6:0 0 

THE POTTER RESIDENCE |  6729 TANGLEWOOD LANE

BINGHAMTON, NEW YORK

63906NFC_Layout Options.indd   763906NFC_Layout Options.indd   7 12/1/23   1:46 PM12/1/23   1:46 PM

Photos Aplenty

 Back E Horizontal Back D Horizontal  Back F Horizontal

 Back A Horizontal  Back B Horizontal  Back C Horizontal



24  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Digital Printing with Back Layout Options
Premium digital photo-cards now feature on trend designs with a choice of photo or non-photo options for the card’s back. 
Choose a solid or watercolor-look background or add up to three additional photos! All options are available with choice of 

color and provide plenty of room for ceremony or party details. 

Features
Inks: White/Black/Grapevine 
Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63931H
Price Group: GR21

Pick Your Back 
Layout Option

The card’s back is available 
with a choice of photo or 

non-photo options. Add up 
to three additional photos 

in the layouts shown, or 
choose between a solid 

color or watercolor-look 
background. 

Main: GH/BPB 14 (100K)  - Art: NFC: GH 
square corner - front

NICOLE HAMPTON  /   WETHERSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

63931NFCH_NRP_24.indd   163931NFCH_NRP_24.indd   1 8/11/23   7:46 AM8/11/23   7:46 AM

63931NFCH_Lynn.indd   263931NFCH_Lynn.indd   2 9/14/22   4:02 PM9/14/22   4:02 PM 63931NFCH_Lynn.indd   363931NFCH_Lynn.indd   3 9/14/22   4:02 PM9/14/22   4:02 PM

G R A D  P A R T Y

you are invited to join us 

as we celebrate 

nicole’s high school graduation

OPEN HOUSE

saturday, june 8, 2024

2 pm - 6 pm

MILL WOODS PARK

154 prospect street

wethersfield, connecticut

63931NFCH_Layout Options.indd   463931NFCH_Layout Options.indd   4 12/1/23   1:41 PM12/1/23   1:41 PM

join us to celebrate  

the graduation of

 

Nicole Hampton 
saturday, june 8th at 2 p.m. 

154 prospect street
wethersfield, connecticut

63931NFCH_Layout Options.indd   563931NFCH_Layout Options.indd   5 12/1/23   1:41 PM12/1/23   1:41 PM

we’re proud to announce 
the graduation of 

NICOLE CLARICE HAMPTON
from wethersfield high school

J O I N  U S  T O  C E L E B R A T E

ON SATURDAY, JUNE 8, 2024
FROM 2:00 - 6:00

MILL WOODS PARK
154 prospect street

wethersfield, connecticut

63931NFCH_Layout Options.indd   663931NFCH_Layout Options.indd   6 12/1/23   1:41 PM12/1/23   1:41 PM

SATURDAY, JUNE 8TH FROM 2:0 0 - 6:0 0 

MILL WOODS PARK |  154 PROSPECT STREET

WETHERSFIELD, CONNECTICUT

63931NFCH_Layout Options.indd   763931NFCH_Layout Options.indd   7 12/1/23   1:41 PM12/1/23   1:41 PM

Defined Year-Horizontal

 Back D Horizontal  Back E Horizontal  Back F Horizontal

 Back A Horizontal  Back B Horizontal  Back C Horizontal



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  25   

Main: NV/BPB 9 (100k)  - Accent: NV/FUL 20, NV/BPI 9 (100k) - Verse: Custom - Art: NV/NFC 
square corner - front

j o in  us  for  a 

Graduation
Party
in  honor  o f

Devon John Harper
SATURDAY, JUNE 8TH
at  7 :00 pm

THE HARPER HOME
1301 wi l l iams way 
ar l ington heights ,  i l l inois  60004

r svp  to  j enni fer  by  may 30th
at  j ennh18@gmail .com 
or  847.840.1234

63932NFC_Layout Options.indd   163932NFC_Layout Options.indd   1 11/27/23   6:12 PM11/27/23   6:12 PM

Features
Ink: Midnight Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Futura Light/
Bodoni Pro Book Italic 
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63932
Price Group: GR21

Pick Your Back 
Layout Option

The card’s back is available 
with a choice of photo or 

non-photo options. Add up 
to three additional photos 

in the layouts shown, or 
choose between a solid 

color or watercolor-look 
background. 

Art: NV/NFC  
square corner - back

63932NFC_Lynn.indd   263932NFC_Lynn.indd   2 9/14/22   4:06 PM9/14/22   4:06 PM 63932NFC_Layout Options.indd   363932NFC_Layout Options.indd   3 11/27/23   6:12 PM11/27/23   6:12 PM

F U T U R E  P L A N S

devon is going to attend

western illinois university in the fall

and he will be majoring in biology 

after graduation from WIU

he plans to apply to

harvard medical school

his dream is to

become a pediatrician

and help kids all over the country

63932NFC_Layout Options.indd   463932NFC_Layout Options.indd   4 11/27/23   6:12 PM11/27/23   6:12 PM

devon is going to attend

western illinois university

 this fall

and major in biology 

 
after gradution from wiu

he plans to apply to

harvard medical school

63932NFC_Layout Options.indd   563932NFC_Layout Options.indd   5 11/27/23   6:12 PM11/27/23   6:12 PM

we are so proud of devon
and all of his accomplishments

in and out of the classroom.
your future is bright!

F U T U R E  P L A N S

devon is going to attend
western illinois university

in the fall and will be
majoring in biology

63932NFC_Layout Options.indd   663932NFC_Layout Options.indd   6 11/27/23   6:12 PM11/27/23   6:12 PM

DEVON IS GOING TO ATTEND

WESTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY IN THE FALL

AND HE WILL BE MAJORING IN BIOLOGY

63932NFC_Layout Options.indd   763932NFC_Layout Options.indd   7 11/27/23   6:12 PM11/27/23   6:12 PM

Screened Arches

 Back E Horizontal Back D Horizontal  Back F Horizontal

 Back A Horizontal  Back B Horizontal  Back C Horizontal



26  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Digital Printing with Back Layout Options
Premium digital photo-cards now feature on trend designs with a choice of photo or non-photo options for the card’s back. 
Choose a solid or watercolor-look background or add up to four additional photos! All options are available with choice of 

color and provide plenty of room for ceremony or party details. 

Main:  EB/CPP 12 (100K) - Accent: CY/FUM 24 (UC, 200K) - 
Art: NFC: CY; FC  - square corner - front

G A V I N  M C K A Y
class  of  2024 -  maplewood academy

63904NFC_layout options.indd   163904NFC_layout options.indd   1 11/27/23   6:55 PM11/27/23   6:55 PM

Features
Inks: Black/Bordeaux Digital Ink
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC/Futura  
Medium 
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63904
Price Group: GR21

63904NFC_layout options.indd   263904NFC_layout options.indd   2 11/27/23   6:55 PM11/27/23   6:55 PM

Pick Your Back 
Layout Option

The card’s back is available 
with a choice of photo or 

non-photo options. Add up 
to four additional photos 
in the layouts shown, or 
choose between a solid 

color or watercolor-look 
background. 

63904NFC_layout options.indd   363904NFC_layout options.indd   3 11/27/23   6:55 PM11/27/23   6:55 PM

join us to celebrate  
the graduation of 

GAVIN MICHAEL MCKAY
saturday, june 8th at 10 a.m. 
1817 north volutsia street

wichita, kansas

63904NFC_layout options.indd   563904NFC_layout options.indd   5 12/1/23   1:51 PM12/1/23   1:51 PM

You are invited to an open house

Saturday, June 8, 2024
10:00 am - 2:00 pm

The Mckay Res idence
1817 North Voluts ia  Stree t

Wichi ta ,  Kansas

63904NFC_layout options.indd   663904NFC_layout options.indd   6 12/1/23   1:51 PM12/1/23   1:51 PM

TIME TO CELEBRATE!
Saturday |  June 8th |  10 AM -  2  PM

The Mckay Res idence
1817 North Voluts ia  Stree t  |  Wichi ta ,  Kansas

63904NFC_layout options.indd   763904NFC_layout options.indd   7 12/1/23   1:52 PM12/1/23   1:52 PM

G R A D  PA R T Y

you are invited to join us 

as we celebrate 

t iana’s  high school graduation

OPEN HOUSE

saturday,  june 8,  2024

10 am -  2  pm

THE MCKAY RESIDENCE

1817 north volutsia  street

wichita ,  kansas

63904NFC_layout options.indd   463904NFC_layout options.indd   4 12/1/23   1:51 PM12/1/23   1:51 PM

Honored Grad  

 Back D Vertical  Back E Vertical  Back F Vertical

 Back A Vertical  Back B Vertical  Back C Vertical



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  27   

Boulder High School |  Class  of  2024

Katie Santinelli

Main: CR/SDS 36 – Accent: EG/BAX 12 (100K) – Verse: CUSTOM – Art: FC 
square corner - front

63903NFC_NRP_24.indd   163903NFC_NRP_24.indd   1 8/11/23   8:09 AM8/11/23   8:09 AM

Features
Inks: Coral/Hunter Digital Ink
Fonts: Splendid Script/Baskerville 
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63903
Price Group: GR21

Pick Your Back 
Layout Option

The card’s back is available 
with a choice of photo or 

non-photo options. Add up 
to three additional photos 

in the layouts shown, or 
choose between a solid 

color or watercolor-look 
background. 

63903NFC_Layout Options.indd   263903NFC_Layout Options.indd   2 11/27/23   7:04 PM11/27/23   7:04 PM 63903NFC_Lynn.indd   363903NFC_Lynn.indd   3 9/14/22   4:05 PM9/14/22   4:05 PM

join us to celebrate  

the graduation of

 

Katie Santinelli 
saturday, june 8th at 2 p.m. 

36532 150th street
boulder, colorado

63903NFC_Layout Options.indd   563903NFC_Layout Options.indd   5 12/1/23   1:54 PM12/1/23   1:54 PM

we’re proud to announce 
the graduation of 

KATIE ANNE SANTINELLI
from boulder high school

J O I N  U S  T O  C E L E B R A T E

ON SATURDAY, JUNE 8, 2024
FROM 2:00 - 6:00

THE SENTINELLI RESIDENCE
36532 150th street
boulder, colorado

63903NFC_Layout Options.indd   663903NFC_Layout Options.indd   6 12/1/23   1:54 PM12/1/23   1:54 PM

SATURDAY, JUNE 8TH FROM 2:0 0 - 6:0 0 

SENTINELLI RESIDENCE |  36532 150TH STREET

BOULDER, COLORADO

63903NFC_Layout Options.indd   763903NFC_Layout Options.indd   7 12/1/23   1:54 PM12/1/23   1:54 PM

Pale Floral 

 Back E Horizontal Back D Horizontal  Back F Horizontal

 Back A Horizontal  Back B Horizontal  Back C Horizontal

Grad Party
you are invited to join us 

as we celebrate 

katie’s high school graduation

OPEN HOUSE

saturday, june 8, 2024

2 pm - 6 pm

THE SENTINELLI RESIDENCE

36532 150th street

boulder, colorado

63903NFC_Layout Options.indd   463903NFC_Layout Options.indd   4 12/1/23   1:54 PM12/1/23   1:54 PM



28  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

ADD A SEAL!
Seals shown on 

pages 64-65.

Main:  EB/CPP 12 (50K) - Accent: CY/FUM 18 (UC, 200K) 
Art: NFC: CY; FC

T I A N A  M C K AY
please join us at a graduation open house 

06.8.24   /  10 am - 2 pm
1817 n. volutsia street   /   wichita, ks

63904NFCSM_24.indd   163904NFCSM_24.indd   1 8/24/23   10:25 AM8/24/23   10:25 AM

CHLOE MADELINE 
BAXTER

 Please jo in  us  for  a  celebrat ion
Saturday,  June 8th |  2  to  5  pm 

3975 Newport  Lane |  Boulder,  Colorado

RSVP by May 29th to  noel leb@gmail .com

Main: GH/BPB 10, 12 (100k) - 
Accent:  GH/BPI 10 (100k) - Art: EB/NFC2 - FC 63899NFCSM_24.indd   163899NFCSM_24.indd   1 8/23/23   12:31 PM8/23/23   12:31 PM

Features
1-sided Printing
Inks: White/Black Digital Ink   
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63899SM 
Price Group: A2C-D

Features
1-sided Printing
Inks: Black/Periwinkle Digital Ink
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC/ 
Futura Medium
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63904SM 
Price Group: A2C-D

Grad Stamp

Honored Grad 

A2 Cards and Z-folds
Beautiful digital invitations in a smaller A2 size! Flat cards feature one-sided 

digital printing and can be upgraded to magnetic paper. 

On-trend Z-fold designs featuring two-sided printing provide an expanded 
format and are perfect for creating unique and memorable invitations and 

announcements sure to get attention.



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  29   

Paired Portraits

Features
1-sided Printing
Inks: Hunter/Black Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62909
Price Group: A2C-D

Lincoln Roman Marshal l
williamsburg high school | june 8, 2024

main: GH/BPB 12, 20 (100K) verse: custom  art: NFC2:EB  NFC3: MJ
62910NFC_24.indd   162910NFC_24.indd   1 8/29/23   8:49 AM8/29/23   8:49 AM

Features
1-sided Printing
Inks: Black/Marigold/White Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62910
Price Group: A2C-D

Singular Declaration

Features
1-sided Printing
Inks: Midnight/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Engravers Gothic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62911
Price Group: A2C-D

Edged Class of



30  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Brushed Year

Features
Inks: White/Midnight Digital Ink
Font: Burin Sans
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63928
Price Group: A2Z-D

CONNOR  HAMILTON

Alta High School

CONNOR  HAMILTON
Alta High School

Back



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  31   

Curved Photo Grad 

Features
Inks: White/Ginger Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63927
Price Group: A2Z-D

please join us  
to celebrate the graduation of 

TEAGAN ROSE WOLFE 
saturday, june 7th  

1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.
2264 37th avenue 

portland, oregon

TEAGAN is
 a

tte
nd

in
g 

R
M

C
A

D
 th

is
 fa

ll 
to

 s
tu

dy
 F

IN
E

 A
R

T

TEAGAN ROSE WOLFE roosevelt high school

TEAGAN ROSE WOLFE 
roosevelt high school

Back



32  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Divided Year

Features 
Inks: Black/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Futura Medium/Futura Light
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63908
Price Group: A2Z-D

GRADUATION  
PARTY

we hope you can join us
to celebrate Claire’s graduation
from Eden Prairie High School

06/01/24 
4 -  8 PM

Bryant Lake Pavilion
Bryant Lake Regional Park 

6800 Rowland Road
Eden Prairie, Minnesota

Back

CLAIRE
MCCLURE

ABOUT CLAIRE

Claire will be taking a gap year 

in order to work and save before

attending college in fall of 2024.

While she is still exploring 

future options, Claire is 

considering studying fashion design or 

architecture at the University 

of Minnesota College of Design.

CLAIRE
MCCLURE

ABOUT CLAIRE

Claire will be taking a gap year 
in order to work and save before
attending college in fall of 2024.

While she is still exploring 
future options, Claire is 

considering studying fashion design or 
architecture at the University 

of Minnesota College of Design.



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  33   

Arched Photos

Features 
Inks: Pewter/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63926
Price Group: A2Z-D

KIMBERLYsheppard

cedarburg high school
graduate

at tending marquet te univers i ty  fal l  ‘24

plans  to  major  in  ear ly chi ldhood educat ion

KIMBERLY
sheppard

cedarburg high school
graduate

at tending marquet te
 univers i ty  fal l  ‘24

plans  to  major  in  ear ly 
chi ldhood educat ion

Back



34  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Honored Graduate

Features 
Inks: Black/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC/ 
Avalon/Futura Medium
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62912
Price Group: A2Z-D

Back



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  35   

Trendy Layout

Features 
Inks: Black/White Digital Ink
Font: Futura Light
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62913
Price Group: A2Z-D

Back

ADD A SEAL!
Coordinating Grad Hat Seal 

shown on page 65.



36  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Modern Lined Grad 

Features
Inks: White/Mulberry Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63907
Price Group: A2Z-D

ADD A SEAL!
Seals shown on 

pages 64-65.

from Williamsburg High School

Please join us in celebrating
Sunday, June 8th from 3:00-7:00

810 West Walnut Street
Williamsburg, Iowa

We’re proud to announce 
the graduation of

TESSA
LYNN

BAKER

TESSA LYNN

BAKER

TESSA LYNN
BAKER

Back

AMELIA HARRISON

s towehigh school 



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  37   

Greenery Grad

Features
Ink: Platinum Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro  
Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62915
Price Group: A2Z-D

please  jo in  us  in
celebrat ing the  graduate

AMELIA HARRISON

saturday,  june  1s t
1-4 o ’c lock  in  the  af ternoon

the  harr i son res idence
506 nor th  hi l l  road

stowe,  vermont

AMELIA HARRISON

s towehigh school 

AMELIA 
HARRISON

s towe
high school 

Back



Digital Printing with Enhanced Raised Foil
Premium digital designs with a dramatic layer of foil! Enhanced Raised Foil is an innovative specialty print 

process that produces a raised foil effect that pops off the paper and gleams in the light. Unlike traditional foil 
stamping, Enhanced Raised Foil is printed on both sides of the announcement or invitation. 

Graduation

Paper Stock
Graduation announcements and

invitations with enhanced raised foil are
printed on 120 lb. white smooth paper or 

105 lb. white shimmer paper.

WHITE SMOOTH
120 LB.

WHITE SHIMMER
105 LB.

Sizes and Envelopes
All graduation announcements and 

invitations in this section are printed on 
(A7) 5" x 7" cards and feature two-sided 
digital printing and enhanced raised foil. 
White euro-flap envelopes are included. 

Enhanced raised foil items are only
available with the following trim options:
square (no additional charge), rounded 

corners, deckle and arch.
*Note: Arch trim is not available for

horizontal cards.

38  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Indicates graduation designs 
available with trim option upgrade.



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  39   

Features
Ink/Foil: White Digital Ink/Gold Enhanced Raised Foil
Fonts: Brunella Script/Copperplate Gothic 29 BC
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63930
Price Group: GR23

Eye-Catching Year 

Back

Enhanced 
raised foil 
on front and 
back!

ADD A SEAL!
Seals shown on 

pages 64-65.



40  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Inks/Foil: White/Platinum Digital Ink/
Silver Enhanced Raised Foil
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Futura Light
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62657
Price Group: GR23

Highlighted Year

Back

Enhanced 
raised foil 
on front and 
back!



GRADUATION COLLECTION   |  41   

High-Class Graduate

Features
Ink/Foil: White Digital Ink/ 
Gold Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Futura Medium
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62900
Price Group: GR23

Back

Enhanced 
raised foil 
on front and 
back!



42  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

The Graduates 

Features
Foil: Gold Matte Enhanced Raised Foil
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Brunella Script
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63905
Price Group: GR23

Enhanced 
raised foil 
on front and 
back!

Back



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  43   

Features
Ink/Foil: Steel Digital Ink/Gold Enhanced 
Raised Foil
Fonts: Engravers Gothic/Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63900
Price Group: GR23

Alluring Arch 

GET THE LOOK
COLORED NAPKINS!

See pages 80-81.

NEW enhanced 
raised foil seals!
See page 64.



44  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Inks/Foil: Black/Peach Bloom Digital Ink/
Gold Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Baskerville
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS61556
Price Group: GR23

Edged Year

Back

Enhanced 
raised foil 
on front and 
back!



GRADUATION COLLECTION   |  45   

My Moment

Main: EB/BPB 14 (100k)– Verse: Full name – Art: Scodix Gold Foil, NFC3: EB, FC4 
square corner - front

taylor  marie  pfei fer

61557NSC_NRP_24.indd   161557NSC_NRP_24.indd   1 8/11/23   10:14 AM8/11/23   10:14 AM

Features
Ink/Foil: Black Digital Ink/ 
Gold Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS61557
Price Group: GR23

Back

Enhanced 
raised foil 
on front and 
back!



46  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Luxurious Calligraphy

Features
Inks/Foil: White/Mango Digital Ink/ 
Gold Matte Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Bodoni Pro Book 
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS61558
Price Group: GR23

Back

Enhanced 
raised foil 
on front and 
back!



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  47   

GET THE LOOK
COLORED NAPKINS!

See pages 80-81.

Features
Inks/Foil: White/Midnight Digital Ink/ 
Gold Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Avant Garde
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS61559
Price Group: GR23

Grad Lines



48  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Finest Mortarboard

Features
Ink/Foil: Midnight Digital Ink/
Gold Matte Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Serlio
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62899
Price Group: GR22

Back

Enhanced 
raised foil
on front!



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  49   

Features
Inks/Foil: Platinum/White Digital Ink/
Gold Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62897
Price Group: GR23

Standout Graduate

Back

Enhanced 
raised foil 
on front and 
back!



50  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Our Star

Features
Inks/Foil: Black/White Digital Ink/
Gold Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Serlio 
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62901
Price Group: GR23

Back

Enhanced 
raised foil 
on front and 
back!



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  51   

Features
Inks/Foil: White/Mulberry Digital Ink/
Gold Matte Enhanced Raised Foil
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC/Futura Light
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 110 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS60317
Price Group: GR23

Back

Make it a magnet! 
Smaller, 1-sided A2 

card is available online 
as digital only, with a 

magnetic paper upgrade.

Item Number – TWS62908

Main: GH/CPP 12  - Accent:  GH/FUL 14 (UC) extra spacing - 
Art: NFC2: MU - NFCYear: GH

S H E L B Y   A M A N D A   B A R R E R A
Marquette High School    |    May 25, 2024

62908NFC_years.indd   362908NFC_years.indd   3 10/29/21   9:45 AM10/29/21   9:45 AM

Graduation Snapshots

SAY THANK YOU!
Coordinating Graduation 

Snapshots Thank You Note 
shown on page 63.



52  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Skewed Year

Features
Inks/Foil: White/Black Digital Ink/ 
Gold Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Futura Medium
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS63898
Price Group: GR23

Enhanced 
raised foil 
on front and 
back!

Back



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  53   

Elegance Abounds

Features
Ink/Foil: Black Digital Ink/ 
Gold Matte Enhanced Raised Foil 
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Brunella Script
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62898
Price Group: GR23

Back

Enhanced 
raised foil 
on front and 
back!



54  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Back

Screened Grad

Features
Inks/Foil: White/Pewter Digital Ink/ 
Gold Enhanced Raised Foil
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Futura Medium
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS61564
Price Group: GR23

Enhanced 
raised foil 
on front and 
back!

SAY THANK YOU!  
Coordinating Iconic Photo 

Thank You Note shown 
on page 63.



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  55   

Features
Ink/Foil: Slate Digital Ink/
Silver Enhanced Raised Foil
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS61560
Price Group: GR23

Monumental Moment

Back

Enhanced 
raised foil 
on front and 
back!



56 

Seniors Crest
Inks/Foil: White/Navy Digital Ink/Silver Enhanced Raised Foil

Font: Bodoni Pro Book/ Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb./Envelope: White Square Flap

Item Number – TWS63937
Price Group: GR8

Bay Laurel Wreath
Ink/Foil: Mulberry Digital Ink/Gold Enhanced Raised Foil

Font: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC/Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb./Envelope: White Square Flap

Item Number – TWS63938
Price Group: GR8

Traditional Trifolds

NEW! Traditional Trifolds Now 
Featuring Enhanced Raised Foil. 

A clever tri-fold design and Enhanced Raised Foil update 
the classic look of these traditional  

graduation announcements.

John and Mary Fi lmore 

are  pleased to  announce the 

graduat ion of  their  son

 MICHAEL JOHN FILMORE 
from Lockwood High School

on Friday,  the seventh of  June

Two thousand and twenty- four

at  s ix  o ’c lock in  the evening

Lockwood High School  Audi tor ium 

2016 Old US 87 

Bi l l ings ,  Montana 

Main: CK/BPB 14 (100K)   Accent: Silver Foil_50/BPB 20 (100K)   Verse: Custom
63937NSC_24.indd   263937NSC_24.indd   2 8/29/23   8:41 AM8/29/23   8:41 AM

 MICHAEL JOHN FILMORE 

CLASS OF 2024

Main: GH, Silver Foil_50/BPB 20 (100K)  Art: NFC: CK, NSC - Silver Foil_50
63937NSC_24.indd   163937NSC_24.indd   1 8/29/23   8:41 AM8/29/23   8:41 AM

Enhanced raised 
foil on front!

Class of Crest
Inks/Foil: White/Black/Marigold Digital Ink/Gold Enhanced Raised Foil

Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC/Belluccia/ Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb./Envelope: White Square Flap

Item Number – TWS63936
Price Group: GR8



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  57   

Main: EB/FUL 12, 16 (100K) - Art: FC

CLASS OF 2024
DEREK PENNINGTON

washington high school

JOIN US FOR AN OPEN HOUSE

Saturday, June 1st  f rom 1-4 p.m.

5162 New Haven Road

CONGRATS TO OUR GRADUATE!

63933FC_24.indd   163933FC_24.indd   1 8/24/23   10:52 AM8/24/23   10:52 AMIntriguing Wood Grain 
Features 1-sided Printing

Inks: Black/White Digital Ink
Font: Futura Light/Verse: Custom

Paper: White Magnet 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap
Item Number – TWS63933

Price Group: GR13

Add additional wording to the frame. 

Blooming Splendor
Features 1-sided Printing

Inks: White Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book/Verse: Custom

Paper: White Magnet 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap
Item Number – TWS63934

Price Group: GR13

Geometric Abstraction
Features 1-sided Printing

Ink: White Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book/Verse: Custom

Paper: White Magnet 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap
Item Number – TWS63935

Price Group: GR13

NEW! Photo 
Magnets

Unique and eye-catching 
personalized photo-in-frame 

magnets are printed on 
magnetic paper and die-cut 
so a photo printed with the 

grad’s details can be popped 
out of its decorative frame. 

Add additional wording to the 
frame, or leave it blank so it 
can be enjoyed year-round.

A7 Digital Magnets



Digital Printing with Enhanced Raised Clear Gloss
The transparent shine of Enhanced Raised Clear Gloss adds an element of surprise to your graduation 

invitations! This innovative specialty print process highlights key design elements with an attention-
grabbing application of clear gloss that catches the light and adds texture on both sides of the card.

Graduation

Paper Stock
Graduation announcements and

invitations with enhanced raised foil are
printed on 120 lb. white smooth paper or 

105 lb. white shimmer paper.

WHITE SMOOTH
120 LB.

WHITE SHIMMER
105 LB.

Sizes and Envelopes
All graduation announcements and invitations in this 
section are printed on (A7) 5" x 7" cards and feature 

digital printing and enhanced raised clear gloss on both 
sides. White euro-flap envelopes are included. 

Enhanced Raised Clear Gloss items are available
with the following trim options: square (no additional 

charge), rounded corners and deckle.

Indicates graduation designs 
available with trim option upgrade.

58  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  59   

Features
Inks/Gloss: Black/White Digital Ink/ 
Enhanced Raised Clear Gloss
Fonts: Trump Mediaeval/Bodoni Pro 
Book Italic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62918
Price Group: GR23

Back

Enhanced raised 
gloss on front 
and back!

Esteemed Graduate



60  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Stacked Grad

Features
Inks/Gloss: Mulberry/Black/White 
Digital Ink/Enhanced Raised Clear 
Gloss
Fonts: Melika Letter Bold/Bodoni Pro
Book Italic/Bodoni Pro Book
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Item Number – TWS62919
Price Group: GR23

Enhanced raised  
gloss on front 
and back!



Accessories and Decorations
The graduation celebration is more important than ever but finding new ways to honor this incredible 

milestone is equally important. Graduation accessories and decorations by Carlson Craft help make the 
celebration truly special, whether it’s a large party or a small gathering, and the graduate deserves a custom 

printed piece that reflects his or her individuality perfectly.

Graduation

GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  61   

Yard Signs
 Go big this year with indoor and 

outdoor decorations!

Coasters
Add a custom touch to the party 

décor with coasters!

Napkins
Impress guests with affordable 

and useful napkins.  

Placemats
  Surprise the graduate with a 

personalized creation!

Thank Yous
Express your gratitude with 

thank you notes!  

Seals
Add a personal touch to favors and 

envelopes with versatile seals! 



Main: GH/FUL 11 (100K) – Accent: GH/CPP 9 – Verse: CusArt: NFC: EG

LET’S CELEBRATE!
Saturday, June 1stTwo thousand and twenty-fourat two o’clock in the afternoon

The Barrera Residence129 Tanglewood Lane | West Linn, Oregon

60317NFCBC_24.indd   2
60317NFCBC_24.indd   2

8/23/23   1:08 PM
8/23/23   1:08 PM

Personalize the fronts of these mini-size grad 
invites and choose a background color for the party 

details printed on the back. You can’t mail these 
petite invites, but your grad will love taking them to 

school to share with classmates. We recommend 
the fonts as shown for these cards. 

See all details and back side designs online.
Minis measure 31⁄2" x 21⁄2".

62  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Mini Graduation Invitations

Main: EB/FUL 18, 10 – Accent: EB/BNA 48

Samantha
THOMPSON

2024 GRADUATE 
GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL

58724NFCBCV.indd   158724NFCBCV.indd   1 12/1/23   3:28 PM12/1/23   3:28 PM
Happy Celebration Mini - 

Vertical
Features

Ink: Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Futura Light/Brunella Script 

Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Item Number – TWS58724VBC

Price Group: TWS3

TAYLOR
HARDING

Main: GH/BPI 14 – Art: NFC: GH 
60304NFCBC.indd   160304NFCBC.indd   1 12/1/23   3:36 PM12/1/23   3:36 PM

Split Year Mini
Features

Ink: White Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book Italic 
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.

Item Number – TWS60304BC
Price Group: TWS3

Main: MU/MKL 18 – Art: EB/NFC2, FC3

Finley Davis

61554NFCBC.indd   161554NFCBC.indd   1 12/1/23   3:51 PM12/1/23   3:51 PM
Chic Pronouncement Mini

Features
Inks: Mulberry/Black Digital Ink

Fonts: Melika Letter Bold/Bodoni 
Pro Book 

Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Item Number – TWS61554BC

Price Group: TWS3

Main: GH/SRO 11, 16 (100)  – Accent: GH/SRO 30 (100)
Verse: Custom – Art: NFC2/GH, NFC3/NV

DAMON WRIGHT
Lincoln Park High School

6 .8 .24
4:00 until 7:00 PM

Boelter Event Center
1071 W. Division Street

Chicago, Illinois

GRADUATE
2024

62899NFCBC.indd   162899NFCBC.indd   1 12/1/23   3:49 PM12/1/23   3:49 PM

Finest Mortarboard Mini
Features

Inks: White/Midnight Digital Ink
Font: Serlio 

Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Item Number – TWS62899BC

Price Group: TWS3

Main:  EB/CPP 12 – Accent: CY/FUM 18
Art: NFC: CY; FC 

TIANA MCKAY
class of 2024

maplewood academy

63904NFCBC.indd   163904NFCBC.indd   1 12/1/23   3:39 PM12/1/23   3:39 PM
Honored Grad Mini

Features
Inks: Black/Periwinkle Digital Ink
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC/

Futura Medium 
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.

Item Number – TWS63904BC
Price Group: TWS3

Main: CH/BNA 48 – Art: NFC/CH

Savannah

63930NFCBC.indd   163930NFCBC.indd   1 12/1/23   3:32 PM12/1/23   3:32 PM
Eye-Catching Year Mini

Features
Ink: Mocha Digital Ink
Fonts: Brunella Script/

Copperplate Gothic 29 BC 
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.

Item Number – TWS63930BC
Price Group: TWS3

Happy Celebration Mini - Horizontal
Features

Inks: White/Regal Blue Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium 

Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Item Number – TWS58724HBC

Price Group: TWS3

Main: GH/FUL 11 (100K) – Accent: GH/CPP 9
Art: NFC2: GH,  NFC3: EG

SHELBY AMANDA BARRERA
Marquette High School

60317NFCBC_24.indd   160317NFCBC_24.indd   1 8/23/23   1:08 PM8/23/23   1:08 PM
Graduation Snapshots Mini

Features
Inks: White/Hunter Digital Ink

Fonts: Futura Light/Copperplate Gothic 29 BC 
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.

Item Number – TWS60317BC
Price Group: TWS3

Main: GH/FUM 10 – Verse: G37 – Art: RL/NFC

Let’s celebrate the Graduationof Devin Coopmanfrom Roosevelt High Schoolon Saturday, the first of JuneTwo thousand and twenty-fourat two o’clock in the afternoonThe Coopman Residence35522 Panama StreetSioux Falls, South Dakota
DONALD AND TUNDE COOPMAN

58724NFCBCH.indd   2
58724NFCBCH.indd   2

12/1/23   3:26 PM
12/1/23   3:26 PM

Main: GH/FUM 18 – Accent: GH/FUM 10

DEVIN ALLEN COOPMAN
Class of 2024 | Roosevelt High School

58724NFCBCH.indd   158724NFCBCH.indd   1 12/1/23   3:26 PM12/1/23   3:26 PM

Back

Back



Color Segments Thank You
Features

Inks: Midnight/Platinum/White Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium 

Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Item Number – TWS62931

Price Group: A1F-DERG

Graduation Snapshots Thank You
Features

Inks: Mulberry/White Digital Ink
Font: Futura Light

Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Item Number – TWS62930

Price Group: A1F-DERG

Calligraphy Grad Thank You
Features

Ink: White Digital Ink
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Item Number – TWS62925

Price Group: A1F-DERG

Iconic Photo Thank You - Vertical
Features

Ink: White Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium

Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Item Number – TWS62928V

Price Group: A1F-DERG

Simple Thanks Thank You
Features

Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Dutch Roman

Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Item Number – TWS62926

Price Group: A1F-DERG

Iconic Photo Thank You - Horizontal
Features

Ink: White Digital Ink
Font: Dutch Roman 

Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Item Number – TWS62928H

Price Group: A1F-DERG

GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  63   

Dotted Graduation Thank You
Features

Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book

Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Item Number – TWS62990

Price Group: A1F-DERG

Thank You Notes

Personalized thank you notes are an impressive and gracious way to show your appreciation. 
These digitally printed folding note cards have been left blank inside to leave room for the 

graduate to add a personalized message. A1 thank yous measure 47⁄8" x 31⁄2” . 



64  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Seals

Versatile seals can decorate favors for the grad 
party or add polish to graduation announcements 

and thank you notes. New this year, Enhanced 
Raised Foil adds luxe texture and shine to six new 
designs. Digitally printed and foil seals measure 

11⁄2" diameter and are sold in sets of 48. 

Framed Foil Seal
Ink/Foil: TealNU Digital Ink/Silver 

Matte Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Futura Medium 

Item Number –TWSK63912
Price Group: EMB3

Grad Chapeau Foil Seal
Ink/Foil: Black Digital Ink/Gold 

Enhanced Raised Foil
Item Number – TWSK63909

Price Group: EMB3

Photo Foil Seal
Foil: Silver Enhanced Raised Foil

Item Number – TWSK63976
Price Group: EMB3

Split Grad Foil Seal
Ink/Foil: Black Digital Ink/Gold 

Enhanced Raised Foil
Item Number – TWSK63911

Price Group: EMB3

My Year Foil Seal
Ink/Foil: Black Digital Ink/Gold 

Enhanced Raised Foil
Item Number – TWSK63975

Price Group: EMB3

Handwritten Year Foil Seal
Ink/Foil: Midnight Digital Ink/Gold 

Matte Enhanced Raised Foil
Item Number – TWSK63913

Price Group: EMB3



Golden Grad Seal
Ink: Black Digital Ink

Item Number – TWSK62935
Price Group: LBL-CIR15

Art: NFC-EB; FC
62935NFC_converted   362935NFC_converted   3 11/18/21   12:15 PM11/18/21   12:15 PM

Seals

GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  65   

Grad Photo Seal
Ink: White Digital Ink

Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Item Number – TWSK62937

Price Group: LBL-CIR15

Handwritten Year Seal
Ink: Plum Digital Ink

Item Number – TWSK62938
Price Group: LBL-CIR15

Grad Hat Seal
Inks: Brass/Black Digital Ink

Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Item Number – TWSK62939

Price Group: LBL-CIR15

main: EB/BPB 20   
art: NFC-BS

MIA

62939NFC_converted   162939NFC_converted   1 11/18/21   1:12 PM11/18/21   1:12 PM

Appreciation Seal
Ink: Black Digital Ink

Item Number – TWSK62940
Price Group: LBL-CIR15

art: NFC-EB
62940NFC_converted   162940NFC_converted   1 11/23/21   7:19 AM11/23/21   7:19 AM

Grad Tassel Seal
Inks: Mulberry/White Digital Ink

Font: Bodoni Pro Book 
Item Number – TWSK62991

Price Group: LBL-CIR15

Typography Seal
Ink: Black Digital Ink

Fonts: Futura Light/Futura Medium
Item Number – TWSK62992

Price Group: LBL-CIR15

Class of Seal
Ink: Platinum Digital Ink

Item Number – TWSK62936
Price Group: LBL-CIR15



66  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Envelope Liners

Confetti Grad Envelope Liner
Inks: Brass/TealNU Digital Ink
Item Number – TWS63915EL

Price Group: EMB1

When personalized with school colors or a photo, envelope liners are a fun finishing touch 
that starts the celebration as soon as the invitation is opened! These euro-style liners are 

perfectly sized to fit our A7 (7" x 5" and 5" x 7") invitations and announcements. 
Envelopes are sold separately and customer assembly is required.

Art: EB/NFC
63916NFC.indd   363916NFC.indd   3 8/15/22   11:57 AM8/15/22   11:57 AM

Art: NFC2/GH, NFC3/NV63918NFC.indd   363918NFC.indd   3 8/19/22   3:31 PM8/19/22   3:31 PM

Main: GH/STR 25 - Art: NFC-BS

Evelyn Marie Adams

63919NFC.indd   463919NFC.indd   4 8/19/22   3:37 PM8/19/22   3:37 PM

Repeating Year Envelope Liner
Ink: Black Digital Ink

Item Number – TWS63916EL
Price Group: EMB1

Simple Photo Envelope Liner
Ink: Black Digital Ink

Font: Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Item Number – TWS63917EL

Price Group: EMB1

Classy Confetti Dots Envelope Liner
Inks: White/Midnight Digital Ink

Item Number – TWS63918EL
Price Group: EMB1

Bright Future Envelope Liner
Inks: White/Brass Digital Ink

Font: Slim Tony Regular
Item Number – TWS63919EL

Price Group: EMB1



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  67   

First Days of School

Share memories from the first day of kindergarten to the last day of high school by adding photos to 
this foam board poster. It makes a great focal point for a graduation celebration, and after the party 

it becomes a memory-filled keepsake. Approximately 24" x 36" with 1-sided printing.

First Days of School Poster
Inks: White/Pink Digital Ink

Fonts: Futura Medium/Brunella Script
Item Number – TWSX63943

Price: $75.00



68  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Bold Year Yard Sign 
Features

Inks: White/Velvet/Black Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium

Item Number – TWSX61537
Price: $27.90 each

Yard Signs

Dotted Congratulations Yard Sign
Features

Inks: White/Claret/Black Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium

Item Number – TWSX63978
Price: $27.90 each

Curved Color Block Yard Sign
Features

Inks: White/Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Brunella Script

Item Number – TWSX63977
Price: $27.90 each



Photo Declaration Yard Sign
Features

Ink: White Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book

Item Number – TWSX61668
Price: $27.90 each

Honk! Yard Sign
Features

Inks: White/Marigold/Black Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book

Item Number – TWSX61539
Price: $27.90 each

GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  69   

Stylish Grad Yard Sign 
Features

Inks: White/Marigold/Blue Digital Ink
Font: Engravure

Item Number – TWSX61538
Price: $27.90 each

Special Year Yard Sign
Features

Ink: Black Digital Ink
Item Number – TWSX59471

Price: $27.90 each

Classic Celebration Yard Sign 
Features

Ink: White Digital Ink
Item Number – TWSX59473

Price: $27.90 each

Graduation Edict Yard Sign 
Features

Inks: White/Black Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium

Item Number – TWSX61541
Price: $27.90 each

Place it in the yard, hang it from a door or display it at the open house. Our 2-sided yard signs are 
light and versatile, and will surely make an impact on the grad and guests. Signs measure 24" x 18". 

Made of white 4mm corrugated plastic and include a 10" x 30" H-stake. Customer assembly required.



70  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Shaped Yard Signs

Bursting Achievement Yard Sign – 2024
Item Number – TWSX6177524

Price: $38.90 each
Size: 341⁄2" x 24"

Inks: Velvet/Black Digital Ink

Festive Year Yard Sign – 2024 
Item Number – TWSX6177624

Price: $38.90 each
Size: 24" x 24"

Inks: Marigold/Black Digital Ink

Graduation Feat Yard Sign – 2025
Item Number – TWSX6177725

Price: $38.90 each
Size: 24" x 24"

Inks:  Blue/Platinum Digital Ink

Shaped yard signs are extra large to ensure graduates get the attention they deserve! Each 
design is 1-sided and includes a black graduation cap with gold tassel, which stands out nicely 

next to the graduate’s school colors. See the many color options available below! Made of white 
4mm corrugated plastic and include a 10" x 30" H-stake. 

Customer assembly required.

Color Options



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  71   

Foam Board Letters

Letter Photo Collage Board - A
Item Number – TWSX61779A

Price: $39.90 each

Letter Photo Signature Board – H
Item Number – TWSX61781H

Price: $39.90 each
Inks: Plum/White Digital Ink

Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro Book 
Italic

Letter Signature Board - A
Item Number – TWSX61780A

Price: $39.90 each
Inks: Platinum/White Digital Ink

Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro 
Book Italic

A fun way to preserve memories, foam board letters look amazing as graduation party decora-
tions. Each letter is available in three unique styles. Approximately 16" x 18" with 1-sided printing.

Choose Your Style

 TWSX61779A TWSX61779B TWSX61779C TWSX61779D TWSX61779E TWSX61779F TWSX61779G

 TWSX61779H TWSX61779I TWSX61779J TWSX61779K TWSX61779L TWSX61779M TWSX61779N

 TWSX61779O TWSX61779P TWSX61779Q TWSX61779R TWSX61779S TWSX61779T TWSX61779U

 TWSX61779V TWSX61779W TWSX61779X TWSX61779Y TWSX61779Z



72  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Foam Board Numbers

Grad Fun Facts Photo Board - 2024
Item Number – TWSX6178224

Price: $39.90 each
Inks: Black/AquariumNU Digital Ink

Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC/Bodoni Pro Book Italic  
  

Grad Photo Collage Board - 2024
Item Number – TWSX6178324

Price: $39.90 each

Choose Your Style

Grad Photo Signature Board
 - 2025

Item Number – TWSX6178425
Price: $39.90 each

Inks: Black/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro 

Book Italic

Create a meaningful decoration for the graduation party and a treasured keepsake for the 
graduate with foam board numbers available in four unique styles and choice of school colors. 

Each sign measures 20" x 161⁄2" and features 1-sided printing.

Grad Signature Board 
- 2025

Item Number – TWSX6178525
Price: $39.90 each

Inks: Velvet/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Sydney Regular/Futura Medium



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  73   

Classy Style Poster
Features

Foil: Gold Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Futura Medium

Paper: White Smooth 120 lb.
Item Number – TWSK61543

Price: $33.90 each

Signature Posters

Grad Lines Poster
Features

Foil: Gold Matte Enhanced Raised Foil
Font: Futura Medium

Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.
Item Number – TWSK61544

Price: $33.90 each

Grand Photo Poster
Features

Foil: Gold Matte Enhanced Raised Foil
Fonts: Futura Medium/Sydney Regular

Paper: Premium Soft White 110 lb.
Item Number – TWSK61545

Price: $33.90 each

Enhanced raised foil stands out beautifully on these full-photo signature posters. 
Posters measure 11" x 14" and feature 1-sided printing.



74  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Vivid Congrats Coaster
Features

Inks: Midnight/White/Brass Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium

Item Number – TWS61661CS
Price Group: CSTR

Bold Year Coaster
Features

Ink: Navy Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium

Item Number – TWS61537CS
Price Group: CSTR

Celebrate Our Grad Coaster
Features

Inks: Black/Velvet/White Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book

Item Number – TWS61667CS
Price Group: CSTR

Graduation Fun Facts Coaster
Features

Inks: Velvet/Blue Digital Ink
Fonts: Futura Light/Futura Medium

Item Number – TWS61660CS
Price Group: CSTR

Coasters

Big Grad Coaster
Features

Inks: White/Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Bodoni Pro Book Italic

Item Number – TWS61548CS
Price Group: CSTR

Stacked Year Coaster
Features

Ink: White Digital Ink
Item Number – TWS61666CS

Price Group: CSTR

1-sided digital design. 4" x 4".



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  75   

Tags

Favor tags make great keepsakes 
and are a fun tie-on for party 
favors and gift bags. They can 
also be used as decorations at 

an open house! 2-sided tags are 
available in a 2" x 31⁄2" ticket-

shape and a 21⁄4" square.

Picture Perfect Favor Tag
Features

Ink: Timber Digital Ink
Font: Slim Tony Regular

Item Number – TWSK63920
Price Group: EMB5

Congrats Grad Favor Tag
Features

Inks: White/Mulberry Digital Ink
Font: Futura Light

Item Number – TWSK63921
Price Group: EMB5

Speckled Grad Favor Tag
Features

Ink: White Digital Ink
Font: Futura Light

Item Number – TWSK63922
Price Group: EMB5

Photo Class of Favor Tag
Features

Inks: White/Midnight Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book

Item Number – TWSK63923
Price Group: EMB4

Sweet Endings Favor Tag
Features

Ink: Midnight Digital Ink
Item Number – TWSK63924

Price Group: EMB4

Back Back

Dotted Mortarboard Favor Tag
Features

Inks: Black/Brass Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Brunella Script

Item Number – TWSK63925
Price Group: EMB4

Back

BackBackBack



76  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Placemats

Entertaining Facts Placemat 
Inks: Black/White Digital Ink/Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC/

Bodoni Pro Book Italic/ Futura Light
Item Number – TWS61688PM

Price: $25.00 per 25

Main: EB/CPG 24 - EB/BPI 24 -  ACCENT: GH/FUL 60  Art: NFC: EB

snack:
doritos

movie:
princess bride

hobby:
robotics

food:
risotto

subject:
geometry

song:
sweet emotion

orchestra trip to paris

friday night study sessions with friends

2020 BEST robotics competition

ohio state univeristy

major: general engineering

ROSE VIOLET
MCALLEN

2 0 2 5
61688NFC_25.indd   161688NFC_25.indd   1 11/12/20   7:38 AM11/12/20   7:38 AM Back

Made of high-quality white vellum, these placemats will help you create festive tables at 
the party celebrating your high school or college graduate. Each measures 171⁄2” x 111⁄2” 

with 2-sided printing and choice of ink colors. 

Bold Year Placemat 
Inks: Green/Black Digital Ink/Font: Futura Medium

Item Number – TWS61537PM
Price: $25.00 per 25

KATELYN

Main: KG/FUM 86  Art: NFC2: EB  NFC3: KG
61537NFCPM_24.indd   161537NFCPM_24.indd   1 8/14/23   10:35 AM8/14/23   10:35 AM

Back

Classy Style Placemat 
Inks: Black/White Digital Ink/Font: Futura Medium

Item Number – TWS61543PM
Price: $25.00 per 25

Main: EB/FUM 36 – Art: NFC2: EB

CHRISTIAN REYES

61543NFCPM.indd   661543NFCPM.indd   6 11/5/20   8:55 AM11/5/20   8:55 AM

Back



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  77   

Recognition Grad Placemat 
Ink: Platinum Digital Ink/Font: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC

Item Number – TWSK59486
Price: $25.00 per 25

Hannah Marcella Hamilton

Main: PM / CPG 24   Art: NFC / PM
59486NFC.indd   5 7/29/19   12:44 PM Back

Photomontage Placemat 
Inks: Blue/Brass Digital Ink/Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/

Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Item Number – TWS61551PM

Price: $25.00 per 25

Main: BL/BPB/BPI 36 - Accent: BS/BPB 24 - Verse: CUS - Art: NFC2: BS, FC3

Jacob Allen Butterfield
Johnson High School

2024

61551NFCPM_24.indd   161551NFCPM_24.indd   1 8/14/23   11:58 AM8/14/23   11:58 AM

Back

Triple Snapshot Placemat 
Inks: White/Platinum/Black Digital Ink/Font: Futura Light

Item Number – TWS61689PM
Price: $25.00 per 25

Main: GH/FUL 50 (100k) -  Art: NFC2: PM - NFC3: GH

CONGRATS AMANDA!

61689NFC_25.indd   161689NFC_25.indd   1 11/11/20   2:27 PM11/11/20   2:27 PM

Back



Digital or Foil 
Surprise the graduate with custom napkins, which add just 
the right personal touch to any celebration. Graduates will 
love the beauty and shimmer of foil stamped designs and 
wording, or the vibrant color of digitally printed designs, 

photos and wording. Custom napkins are one of the most 
affordable ways to make a big impact on the look and feel 

of any graduation party. Check out the incredible variety of 
colors and designs. 

Napkins

Colors and Sizes
Graduation napkins are available in an array of colors so the graduate can choose his/her school colors. All 

napkins are available in the 43⁄4" x 43⁄4" beverage size. Select napkins are also available in the 61⁄2" x 61⁄2" luncheon 
size. Please check online for size availability. 

78  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Foil Napkin
Color Options

 Ecru Lavender Sand Gold Coral Slate Claret Magenta Wine Melon 

 Blush White Marine Silver Black Hunter Navy Violet Orange



GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  79   GRADUATION COLLECTION  |  79   

Big Grad Digital Beverage Napkin
Inks: White/Black/Brass Digital Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Bodoni Pro Book Italic

Item Number – TWSN1061548U
Price Group: BEV

Graduation Fun Facts 
Digital Beverage Napkin
Inks: Velvet/Black Digital Ink

Fonts: Futura Light/Futura Medium
Item Number – TWSN1061660U

Price Group: BEV

Celebrate Our Grad 
Digital Beverage Napkin

Inks: Navy/Marigold Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book

Item Number – TWSN1061667U
Price Group: BEV

Ooh La Color® Napkins

Bold Year Digital Beverage Napkin
Inks: White/Grapevine/Platinum Digital Ink

Font: Futura Medium
Item Number – TWSN1061537U

Price Group: BEV

Stacked Year Digital Beverage Napkin
Ink: White Digital Ink

Item Number – TWSN1061666U
Price Group: BEV

Stacked Congrats 
Digital Beverage Napkin

Inks: Black/Grapevine Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium

Item Number – TWSN1061665U
Price Group: BEV

*U.S. Patent # 9,737,440, other patents pending.

Ooh La Color® Napkins add a festive style, perfect for entertaining. Personalized and brightly colored,
 these napkins are sure to be a hit at your graduation celebration.



80  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Foil Napkins

Chic Pronouncement Foil 
Beverage Napkin

Foil: Gold/Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Item Number – TWS61554CXB

Price Group: BEV

Outlined Year Foil Beverage Napkin
Foil: Silver/Font: Futura Light

Item Number – TWS61546CXB
Price Group: BEV

Grad Lines Foil Beverage Napkin
Foil: Gold/Font: Futura Medium
Item Number – TWS61544CXB

Price Group: BEV

Tassel Congrats Foil Beverage Napkin
Foil: Gold/Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Item Number – TWS61657CXB

Price Group: BEV

The Class of Foil Beverage Napkin 
Foil: Gold/Font: Taylor Script
Item Number – TWS5851CB

Price Group: BEV

Grad Cap and Diploma 
Foil Beverage Napkin

Foil: Silver/Font: Kabel Book
Item Number – TWS2539CB

Price Group: BEV

Bold Year Foil Beverage Napkin
Foil: Gold/Font: Futura Medium
Item Number – TWS61537CXB

Price Group: BEV

Big Grad Foil Beverage Napkin
Foil: Silver/Fonts: Serlio/Bodoni Pro Book Italic

Item Number – TWS61548CXB
Price Group: BEV

Intricate Graduate Napkin 
Foil: Gold/Font: Futura Medium
Item Number – TWS63942CXB

Price Group: BEV



  |  81   

Bold Class of Foil Beverage Napkin
Foil: Royal/Font: Bernhard Modern Roman

Item Number – TWS5848CB
Price Group: BEV

Graduation Cap Foil Beverage Napkin
Foil: Gold/Font: Sydney Regular

Item Number – TWS1651CB
Price Group: BEV

Class of Foil Beverage Napkin
Foil: Blue/Font: Carolyna

Item Number – TWS5845CB
Price Group: BEV

Graduating Class of 
Foil Beverage Napkin

Foil: Red/Font: Antique Roman
Item Number – TWS5850CB

Price Group: BEV

Classy Confetti Dots 
Foil Beverage Napkin

Foil: Gold/Font: Futura Medium
Item Number – TWS61658CXB

Price Group: BEV

Dashed Year Foil Beverage Napkin
Foil: Gold/Font: Futura Light

Item Number – TWS61659CXB
Price Group: BEV

Multi-Lined Year Napkin
Foil: Gold/Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Item Number – TWS63939CXB

Price Group: BEV

Next Chapter Napkin
Foil: Gold/Font: Futura Medium
Item Number – TWS63940CXB

Price Group: BEV

Classy Congrats Napkin 
Foil: Gold/Font: Slim Tony Regular

Item Number – TWS63941CXB
Price Group: BEV

COLORED NAPKINS!
Available in an array of 

colors so the graduate can 
choose his/her school colors.

See page 78.



82  |   FONTS

Fonts
More font options available. See our entire font selection online.



DIGITAL/FLAT INK COLORS  |  83   

Digital Ink Colors

Periwinkle

Midnight

Blue

Navy

Fuchsia

Velvet

Pink

Rosewood

Coral

Ginger

TealNU

Marine

Aqua

Hunter

Green

Emerald

Sage

Olive

Claret

Lavender

VioletNU

Hydrangea

Granny AppleNU

Marigold

Orange

Peach Bloom

Mango

Spring

Sky

Radiant Orchid

Bordeaux

Pear

Pastel Coral

Tango

Moss

AquariumNU

Grapevine

Wine

Cherry

Mint

Winter Lake

Flat Ink Colors

Steel

Ecru

Pewter

ChampagneNU

White

Platinum

Slate

Black

Mocha

TaupeNU

Brass

Timber

Mulberry

Raisin

Plum

Wild Plum

Old Rose

Sunset LagoonNU

Matcha Tea

Lily Pad

Waterfall

Regal Blue

Carmine

Steel Blue

Sterling



84  |   FOIL

Gold Silver

Enhanced Raised Foil Colors

Gold Matte Silver Matte

Wine

Rose Gold

Teal

Violet

Red

Pink

Royal 

Copper

Gold

Passion

White Matte

Black Matte

Blue

Ecru Matte

Hunter

Silver

Sage

Gold Glitter

Silver Glitter

Cool Blue

Foil Colors

Enhanced Raised Foil Colors

Foil Colors

Envelope Imprinting 
Envelope imprinting is a beautiful finishing touch to 
complement your invitation suite and impress your 
guests.
 
Return Address Printing – Your return address is printed 
on the back envelope flap in your choice of ink color.
 
Personalized Printing – You can choose to have your 
guests’ names and addresses printed on the envelopes! 
Simply upload your guest list and choose an ink color.
 
See page 85 for pricing details.



             
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25    

Paper Upgrades | Each

Shimmer
105 lb.

Texture
110 lb.

Smooth
130 lb. or 
Superfine 

120 lb. Magnet

Digital Ink

   A1F-DERG    Thank You   62.90   81.90   100.90   119.90   142.90   165.90  23.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. n/a

   A2C-D   59.90  84.90   109.90   134.90  160.90   186.90   26.00 0.08 ea. 0.10 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.48 ea.Invitation /
Announcement

          Texture   Shimmer
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 110 lb.  105 lb.

Paper Upgrades | Each
Trim

Upgrade
Each

Smooth
130 lb. or 
Superfine 

120 lb.

Digital Ink

   GR21        65.00   103.00   141.00   179.00   209.00   239.00 30.00 0.12 ea. 0.16 ea. 0.24 ea. 20.00  + 0.10 ea.Invitation /
Announcement

Digital Ink + Enhanced Raised Foil 

Digital Ink + Enhanced Raised Foil / Digital Ink + Enhanced Raised Gloss

   A2Z-D       85.90  129.90   173.90   217.90   258.90   299.90   41.00 0.24 ea. 0.32 ea.  0.48 ea. n/aInvitation /
Announcement

Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change.

Graduation Invitation Pricing

  ENVLPS - List Personalization Services - Inner or Outer Envelope - $1.00 each - Allow 5 working days for production

  ENVP - Return Address - Ink 25.00 28.00 33.00 38.00 43.30 48.60 5.30

Additional Services         
 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25

   GR13        105.50   164.00   222.50   281.00   331.50   382.00  50.50 n/a n/a n/a n/aInvitation /
Announcement

Envelope Liners 
            
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 Add’l 25
 

   EMB1    Envelope Liner    26.00   41.50   57.00   72.50   88.00   103.50   119.00   134.50   15.50

Digital Ink

   GR8         102.90   163.90   224.90   285.90   343.90   401.90   58.00 n/a n/a 0.48 ea.  n/aInvitation /
Announcement

   GR22         72.50   118.00   163.50   209.00   246.50   284.00  37.50 n/a n/a 0.24 ea. 20.00  + 0.10 ea.Invitation /
Announcement

   GR23          76.50   126.00   175.50   225.00   266.50   308.00   41.50 n/a n/a 0.24 ea. 20.00  + 0.10 ea.Invitation /
Announcement

   TWS3       19.50  28.00  36.50   45.00   54.00   63.00    9.00 0.02 ea. 0.04 ea.  0.06 ea. n/aMini Graduation
Invitations

PRICING  |  85   

Pricing

Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change.



86  |    CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Graduation Accessory Pricing

Napkins Digital Ink or Foil

Price Group 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 Add’l 50

BEV  Beverage    36.00   50.00   69.00   86.00   96.00   106.00   116.00   126.00   136.00   146.00    10.00 
LUN  Luncheon  40.00   52.00   72.00   90.00   101.00   112.00   123.00   134.00   145.00   156.00     11.00

Coasters Digital Ink

Price Group 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 Add’l 25

CSTR  Coasters  61.00 81.00 102.00 110.50 119.00 127.50 136.00 151.50 167.00 182.50 15.50

            
 Price Group 48 Labels 96 Labels 144 Labels 192 Labels 240 Labels 288 Labels 336 Labels 384 Labels

Add’l
48 Labels

 

Seals 

    LBL-CIR15    Seals  14.00   16.00   18.00  20.00   22.00   24.00   26.00   28.00   2.00 

Digital Ink

Digital Ink + Enhanced Raised Foil 

    EMB3    Seals   18.80   25.60   32.40   39.20   46.00   52.80   59.60   66.40    6.80 

Favor Tags (ticket-shape) Digital Ink

             
 Price Group 20 Tags 40 Tags 60 Tags 80 Tags 100 Tags 120 Tags     

Paper Upgrades | Each

Shimmer
105 lb.

Texture
110 lb.

Smooth
130 lb. 

Add’l 
20 Tags

Superfine 
120 lb.

   EMB4    Favor Tags   17.60   28.00   34.50   39.50   42.50   45.60  6.40 0.02 ea. 0.04 ea. 0.04 ea. 0.06 ea.

PRICING  |  86 Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change.

             
 Price Group 24Tags 48 Tags 72 Tags 96 Tags 120 Tags 144 Tags     

Paper Upgrades | Each

Shimmer
105 lb.

Texture
110 lb.

Smooth
130 lb. 

Add’l 
24 Tags

Superfine 
120 lb.

   EMB5    Favor Tags   21.00   29.00   35.50   41.50   45.60   50.40  7.68 0.02 ea. 0.04 ea. 0.04 ea. 0.06 ea.

Favor Tags (square) Digital Ink

Pricing

Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change. 



Grad Invitation/Announcement Index

Alluring Arch 43

Arched Photos 33

Bay Laurel Wreath  56

Blossoming Graduate 13

Blooming Splendor  57

Brushed Year 30

Class of Crest  56

Color Segments 18

Curved Class Of 21

Curved Photo Grad 31

Defined Year-Horizontal 24

Defined Year-Vertical 22

Diagonal Lines 5

Distinguished Photo 16

Divided Year 32

Edged Class of 29

Edged Year 44

Elegance Abounds 53

Esteemed Graduate 59

Eye-Catching Year 39

Finest Mortarboard 48

Geometric Abstraction  57

Grad Lines 47

Grad Stamp 7

Grad Stamp 28

Graduation Arch 10

Graduation Snapshots 51

Grand Class 8

Greenery Grad 37

High-Class Graduate 41

Highlighted Year 40

Honored Grad 26

Honored Grad 28

Honored Graduate 34

Intersected Year 15

Intriguing Wood Grain  57

Luxurious Calligraphy 46

Modern Lined Grad 36

Monumental Moment 55

My Moment 45

Next Step 12

Our Graduates 6

Our Star 50

Paired Portraits 29

Pale Floral 27

Photo Assortment 19

Photo Collection 17

Photomontage 14

Photos Aplenty 23

Screened Arches 25

Screened Grad 54

Seniors Crest  56

Singular Declaration 29

Skewed Year 52

Split Year 20

Stacked Grad 60

Standout Graduate 49

Striking Lines 11

The Graduate 9

The Graduates 42

Trendy Layout 35

INDEX  |  87   




	CC_Graduation_CAT_pg1-29_11-23HiresSP
	CC_Graduation_CAT_pg30-55_11-23HiresSP
	CC_Graduation_CAT_pg56-59_11-23HiresSP
	CC_Graduation_CAT_pg60-83_11-23HiresSP
	CC_Graduation_CAT_pg84-88_11-23HiresSP

